15
ø32 ø40 ø50 ø63 ø80 ø100 ø125
MBW
mm
P.16
L Z
L Z
32

15 NBR 2
16 2
17 1
1 2
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 2
6 2
7 2
8 2 ø40 ø125
9 4
 (mm)
32 MBW32Z PS
!1 !2 !3 !5
40 CA2W40Z PS
50 CA2W50Z PS
63 CA2W63Z PS
80 CA2W80Z PS
100 CA2W100Z PS
125 MBW125 PS
CAT.CS20-231D 2016-12
19
MBW

ZZ
S
69
42
RBRA
Hs
59
-X1184–10 12025
(mm)
S ZZ Hs RA RB
40 99 154 57.5 2.5 14.5
1 50st
2 50st
2 220st
200st (BMB2-040)
50 109 171 63 3.5 14.5 200st (BMB1-050)
63 109 171 69.5 0.5 14.5 200st (BMB1-063)
80 129 205 78.5 2.5 22.5 210st (BMB1-080)
100 129 205 89 1 22 210st (BMB1-100)
–10 120
40, 50, 63, 80, 100
 D-B3
Best Pneumatics 2